
Allowable Load Estimates

E LITE®

Equipment Pad

2” and 3” E LITE® Pads

Equipment pad

Indoor or outdoor

The E LITE® Pad’s application is mainly as a base pad for 
ground supported equipment.

DiversiTech

Domestic

Product

Application

Indoor/Outdoor Use

Purpose

Producer of Goods

Domestic/Foreign
Commodity

SKU Speci�c Load Estimates*

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

                                      Catalog Number                     Size         Estimated Allowable Load

EL1838-3
EL2424-3
EL2430-3
EL2436-3
EL2626-3
EL3030-3
EL3036-3
EL3040-3
EL3232-3
EL3238-3
EL3244-3
EL3636-3
EL3640-3
EL3648-3
EL3870-3
EL4558-3
EL4848-3
EL4872-3
EL5252-3
EL5658-3

18” x 38”
24” x 24”
24” x 30”
24” x 36”
26” x 26”
30” x 30”
30“ x 36”
30” x 40”
32” x 32”
32” x 38”
32” x 44”
36” x 36”
36” x 40”
36” x 48”
38” x 70”
45” x 58”
48” x 48”
48” x 72”
52” x 52”
56” x 58”

205 pounds
173 pounds
216 pounds
259 pounds
203 pounds
270 pounds
324 pounds
360 pounds
307 pounds
365 pounds
422 pounds
389 pounds
423 pounds
518 pounds
798 pounds
783 pounds
691 pounds

1037 pounds
811 pounds
974 pounds

*ELite pads are limited to 320 lb uniform load and 80 lb concentrated load per 2”
 diameter disc.
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